
GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

(HEALTH - III BRANCH)

CORRIGENDUM

No.2/90/20Q4-3HB31 6606- Dated: &Z~1)o )~ 7.
Subject:- Admission to M.Sc. Nursing, B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic), B.Sc. Nursing,

GNM and ANM Courses.
***

In partial modification in concerned Notifications for admission to M.Sc.

Nursing, B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic), B.Sc. Nursing, GNM and ANM Nursing Courses

the cut off date for admissions in these courses is hereby extended upto 3151 October, 2014

on the basis of letter issued by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi vide their letter No. F.

No. 1-6/2013-INC dated 17.11.2013 only for the academic session 2014-15, subject to the

condition that no further extension will be considered.

Dated, Chandigarh the: Hussan Lal, IAS
28.10.2014 Secretary to the Government of Punjab,

Department of Medical Education and Research.

Endst. No. 2/90/2004-3HB31 b~ 1-. Dated: ~«)\1 D'~1'
A copy along with spare copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing and Stationary

Department, Punjab for publishing in the Punjab
Government Gazette-Iordinary) and supply two hundred copies without endorsements to
this Department, for official use.

~-Cr.JJ11 ~ OJ ~fuk
Under Secretary Medical Edu ation & Research f..

Endst. No. No. 2/90/2004-3HB31 bbDB~ A Dated: ~ J 0 )~1'
A copy is forwarded for information and necessary action to the: -

1. Vice-Chancellor, Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot.
2. Vice -Chancellor, Guru Ravidas Ayurved University, Hoshiarpur.

~'~PJ~v1
Under Secretary Medical Education & Research t

Endst. No. No. 2/90/2004·3HB31 66' 0 ~II. Dated: c'J.-. '0 11 0) ~ ~ •

A copy is forwarded for information and necessary action to the: -

1. Registrar, Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot.
2. Registrar, Guru Ravidas Ayurved University, Hoshiarpur.

~'~/JJ?(l
Under Secretary Medical Education & Research r+:

h

,
F:,11111.3 )';"tlii""lic>", -":"ufi.:all(l" rq;. I_'UIOil D~\~, ju, .'\JIl""lUIl.' Cnml;tr.Ju", kq;. CuI OrfDal'" III ,\NM. tjN~L B.S~ .. B.S" (I'll) anJ ).Uk. (N)(28-1(1-2014).J<K



-2-

Endst. No. 2/90/2004-3HB31 66\~.- ~ ~ ,

A copy is forwarded for information and necessary action to the: -

I. Secretary to Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Nirman Bhawan,
New Delhi.

II.' Secretary, Medical Council of India, Tample Lane, Kotla Road, New Delhi.
lit. Secretary, Dental Council of India, Tample Lane, Kotla Road, New Delhi.
IV. Secretary, Central Council of Indian Medicine, New Delhi.
V. Secretary, Central Council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi.

VI. Secretary, Indian Nursing Council, Tample Lane, Kotla Road, New Delhi w.t.r. No.
F. No. 1-6/2013-INC dated 17.11.2013.

VII. Secretary, the Punjab State Faculty of Ayurvedic & Unani System of Medicine.
Vlll. Director, Research & Medical Education, Punjab, Chandigarh.

IX. Director, Health & Family Welfare, Punjab, Chandigarh.
X. Director, Ayurvedic, Punjab, Chandigarh.

XL Director, Homoeopathic, Punjab, Chandigarh.
XII. Director Sports, Punjab, Chandigarh.

XIII-. Director, Welfare of SC's and BC's, Chandigarh.
XIV. Registrar, Punjab Medical Council, S.C.O. 25, Phase: 1, S.A.S., Mohali.
XV. Registrar, Homoeopathic Council Punjab, SCO 3027-28/22-0, Chandigarh.

XVI. Registrar, Punjab Ayurvedic Board, Punjab, Sec: 22, Punjab.
XVII. Registrar, Punjab Nurses Registration Council, SCO 109, Sector 40-C, Chandigarh

w.t.r. No. PNRC/2014/9690 dated 17.10.2014.
XVtl1. To all institutions concerned.

XIX. PS/MERM.
XX. PS/SMER.

XXI. PA/USMER.
XXll. Nodal Officer, office of Director, Research & Medical Education, Punjab.

Chandigarh.
XXIII. Recorder Health-III Branch.

. .D.-t, ~~ (2J ~
Under Secrefa'rYt\lledical Education & Research f"!1-

- 2 -

r::\,1HH-1\Notifi~n!iQ,JI~Nolificll1jon rO:!j. Cur Orf DatC5 for Admisslon,~(,orrigcl1dnll1 Reg. CuI Off Dates in ANM, GNM. B.Sc .. B.Sc. (PB)and M'Sc (N) (2K~IO~201~).doc


